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Nº 
Solicitud Alumno/a

Vía de 
Acceso

762508
229585
530379
550619

ABARCA DIEZ, AITOR
GARCÍA ARRANZ, JORGE
MATÍAS LOSADA, ÁLEX
RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARIA, JORGE

Alumno/a
Vía de 
Acceso

Nº 
Solicitud

1
1
1
1

PuntosPuntos

* Alumno/a con esta plaza ya adjudicada y que no obtiene mejora.

NIVEL CICLO EDUCATIVO CURSO TURNO
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435299

551380

PLAMENOV DENCHEV, IVAN

VALDERREY DUQUE, AARON

Nº 
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Vía de 
Acceso
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1

1

Puntos
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